
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 31.03.2025-06.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

31-03-2025
08:30:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

OR. CORNESTI: PARTIAL PT635CT5F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

31-03-2025
08:30:00

31-03-2025
12:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT109CP17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

31-03-2025
12:30:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT103UN34
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

01-04-2025
08:30:00

01-04-2025
12:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL PT190VM14F1
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

01-04-2025
08:30:00

01-04-2025
16:00:00

S.REDENII VECHI PARTIAL PT649PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

01-04-2025
08:30:00

01-04-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT110CP17F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

01-04-2025
12:30:00

01-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL PT190VM14F2
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

02-04-2025
08:30:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAZULENII VECHI: PT532PR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:30:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAZULENII VECHI: PT597PR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:30:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

S.GHERMAN: PARTIAL PT318GH7F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

02-04-2025
08:30:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ZAZULENII VECHI: PT530PR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
14:00:00

S.BUCIUMENI: PARTIAL PT397CP17
Reparatia
curente

LEC 0.4
KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL S.FRASINESTI: PT191VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL S.FRASINESTI: PT193VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL S.FRASINESTI: PT281VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL S.FRASINESTI: PT389VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL S.FRASINESTI: PT729VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

03-04-2025
08:30:00

03-04-2025
16:00:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL S.FRASINESTI: PT190VM14
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

04-04-2025
08:30:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT108CP17F1
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

04-04-2025
08:30:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT108CP17F3
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA 0.4
KV

04-04-2025
08:30:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

STR.
HAIDUCILOR:1;2;3;4;5;5A;6;7;7?;8;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;18;19;
20;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31;32;32?;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;40
;41;42;43;44;45;46;47;49;51;53;55;55?;57;59 C BRINCUS:33
HAIDUCILOR:63 CUZA VODA:23;38 VLAICU:1?;11
CAPRIANA:18 C BRINCUS

PT18PD2 1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-04-2025
08:30:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

STR.
HAIDUCILOR:1;2;3;4;5;5A;6;7;7?;8;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;18;19;
20;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31;32;32?;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;40
;41;42;43;44;45;46;47;49;51;53;55;55?;57;59 C BRINCUS:33
HAIDUCILOR:63 CUZA VODA:23;38 VLAICU:1?;11
CAPRIANA:18 C BRINCUS

PT18PD2 1F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-04-2025
08:30:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

STR.
HAIDUCILOR:1;2;3;4;5;5A;6;7;7?;8;10;11;12;13;14;15;16;18;19;
20;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;31;32;32?;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;40
;41;42;43;44;45;46;47;49;51;53;55;55?;57;59 C BRINCUS:33
HAIDUCILOR:63 CUZA VODA:23;38 VLAICU:1?;11
CAPRIANA:18 C BRINCUS

PT18PD2 1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


